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1 

 

37  

1  

 

 

2  

 

GB 1589   

GB 7258   

GB 13094   

GB/T 18344   

GB 18565   

GB/T 19056   

JT/T 198   

JT/T 325   

JT/T 794   

JT/T 796   

JT/T 808   

JT/T 809   

DB11/T 1322.1   1  

DB11/T 1322.2   2  

3  

3.1  

3.1.1  

DB11/T 1322.2  

3.1.2  

3.1.2.1 10

10  

3.1.2.2  

3.1.2.3  

3.1.2.4 100 1

2  
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2 

3.1.3  

3.1.3.1  

3.1.3.2  

3.1.4  

3.1.4.1 12 30  

3.1.4.2 2  

3.1.4.3  

3.1.5  

3.1.5.1  

3.1.5.2  

3.1.6  

3.1.6.1  

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)  

3.1.6.2  

3.1.6.3  

3.2  

3.2.1  

3.2.1.1  

3.2.1.2  

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)  

3.2.2  

 

3.3  

3.3.1  

3.3.1.1  

 

3.3.1.2  

3.3.1.2.1 JT/T 325  
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3 

3.3.1.2.2 JT/T 198

JT/T 198  

3.3.1.2.3 GB 1589 GB 7258 GB 13094 GB 18565  

3.3.1.2.4  

3.3.1.3  

3.3.1.3.1 

 

3.3.1.3.2 GB/T 18344  

3.3.1.3.3  

3.3.1.4  

 

3.3.1.5  

   

3.3.2  

3.3.2.1 GB 7258 GB/T 19056

JT/T 794 JT/T 808  

3.3.2.2 JT/T 796 JT/T 808 JT/T 809  

3.3.2.3  

3.3.2.4  

3.3.2.5  

3.3.2.6  

3.4  

3.4.1  

3.4.1.1 

 

3.4.1.2  

3.4.1.3  

3.4.2  

3.4.2.1  

3.4.2.2  

3.4.2.3 400 km  

3.4.2.4 22 6

 

3.4.2.5  

3.4.3  

3.4.3.1  

3.4.3.2 24 8 4

2 20  
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4 

3.4.3.3 

 

3.4.3.4  

3.4.3.5  

3.4.3.6  

3.4.3.7 

 

3.4.3.8  

3.4.3.9  

3.4.3.10  

3.4.3.11 

 

3.4.3.12  

3.4.4  

3.4.4.1  

3.4.4.2 

 

3.4.4.3 6 3  

4  

4.1 DB11/T 1322.1  

4.2 A  

4.3 B  

4.4 C  

4.5 D  

4.6 E  
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A  

  A 

 

 

A.1  

A.1  

    

1   3.1.1 

2 
10

10   
3.1.2.1 

3   3.1.3.2 

4   3.3.1 

5   3.3.2.6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



DB11/T 1322.37 2018 

6 

  B 

 

 

B.1 400  

B.1   

  

   

 
   

1  400      3.1 

1.1  35      3.1.1 

1.1.1 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)  

  

10 

1

3  

2

2  

3 2

 

4 2

 

  

3.1.1 

1.1.2  

  

12 

1

5  

2 5  

3 3  

4 2  

5 3  

6  

7 2  

  

3.1.1 

1.1.3  
  

3 
1  

2  

  
3.1.1 

1.1.4  

  

10 

1  

2 2

 

  

3.1.1 
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B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.2  50      3.1.1 

1.2.1 

 

a

 

b

 

c

 

d

 

e

 

f

 

g

 

h

 

i
 

k  

 

l

 

m)

 

  

30 

1 5

 

2 2  

  

3.1.1 
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8 

B.1   

  

   

 
   

 

n)

 

o)

 

p)

 

q)

 

r  

   

 

   

 

1.2.2 

 

  5 

1

 

2 3  

3

2  

  3.1.1 

1.2.3 
 

  5 

1

 

2 2  

3 1  

4 0.5  

  3.1.1 

1.2.4    2 

1  

2  

3  

  3.1.1 

1.2.5    5 

1  

2 3  

3 0.5  

  3.1.1 

1.2.6 3    3 

1

 

2

 

  3.1.1 
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9 

B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.3  35      3.1.1 

1.3.1 
 

  10 
1  

2 2  
  3.1.1 

1.3.2 

 

a)  

b)  

c)

 

d)  

e)  

f)  

  5 

1 2  

2 1

 

  3.1.1 

1.3.3 
 

  5 

1  

2 2  

3 1  

  3.1.1 

1.3.4 
 

  5 
1  

2 1  
  3.1.1 

1.3.5 
 

   
 

  3.1.1 

1.3.6    10 

1  

2 3  

3 0.5  

4 3  

  3.1.1 

1.4  30      3.1.2 

1.4.1    5 

1  

2

2  

3  

  3.1.1 
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10 

B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.4.2 

10

10

 

  10 

1

 

2  

  3.1.2.1 

1.4.3 
 

  5    3.1.2.2 

1.4.4    5    3.1.2.3 

1.4.5 
100

1 2  
  5 

1  

2 1 1  

3 1  

  3.1.2.4 

1.5  30      3.1.3 

1.5.1 
 

  20 

1   

2   

3  5

 

4  5  

5  2  

  3.1.3.1 

1.5.2 
40 /  

  10 
1 40 /  

2 2  
  3.1.3.2 

1.6  60      3.1.4 

1.6.1    10 

1 2  

2 2  

3  

4 2  

5 2  

  3.1.1 

1.6.2 

 

  25 

1  

2 5  

3 1 5  

  3.1.1 
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B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.6.3 

 

a)

32 24  

b) 12 30

 

c) 2 1

 

d)

24

8  

e)

 

  10 2    

3.1.1 

3.1.4.1 

3.1.4.2 

3.1.4.3 

1.6.4 
 

  5    3.1.1 

1.6.5 3

 

  10 
1  

2 2  
  3.1.1 

1.7  40      3.1.1 

1.7.1   5     3.1.1 

1.7.1.1    3 
 

  3.1.1 

1.7.1.2 
 

  2 
 

  3.1.1 

1.7.2   30      

1.7.2.1    2    3.1.1 

1.7.2.2 

 

  5 

1

 

2  

  3.1.1 
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12 

B.1   

  

   

 
   

 

 

a

 

b

 

c

 

d

 

   

 

3  

4  

1  

5

1  

6 1     

1.7.2.3    5 1    3.1.5.1 

1.7.2.4 
 

  2 

1

 

2

0.5  

  3.1.1 

1.7.2.5 
 

  1 

1

 

2

0.5  

  3.1.1 

1.7.2.6    2    3.1.1 

1.7.2.7 

1

1

 

  8 

1  

2  

3 1  

4

1  

  
3.1.1 

3.1.5.1 
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B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.7.2.8 
 

  2 

1  

2 (

)

0.5  

  3.1.1 

1.7.2.9    3    3.1.5.2 

1.7.3   3     3.1.1 

1.7.3.1 

 

  3 

1  

2 1  

3 1  

4  

  3.1.1 

1.7.4   2     3.1.1 

1.7.4.1    2    3.1.1 

1.8  60      3.1.1 

1.8.1   10     3.1.1 

1.8.1.1 
 

  3    3.1.1 

1.8.1.2    3 
1  

2 1  
  3.1.1 

1.8.1.3 
 

  4 

1

 

2

 

  3.1.1 

1.8.2   20     3.1.1 

1.8.2.1 

 

  5 

1  

2  

3 1  

  3.1.1 

1.8.2.2 

 

  10 
1 10  

2  
  3.1.1 
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B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.8.2.3 

 

a)

1

1  

1  

c

 

d

 

  3 
1  

2  
  3.1.1 

1.8.2.4 

 

a)

 

b)  

c)  

d)  

  2    3.1.1 

1.8.3   25     3.1.1 

1.8.3.1 

 

  3 

1 10  

2

 

3 1  

  3.1.1 

1.8.3.2 

 

  20 

1 5  

2

2  

  3.1.1 

1.8.3.3    2 
1)  

2  
  3.1.1 
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B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.8.4   5     3.1.1 

1.8.4.1 

 

  2 

1

 

2

 

  3.1.1 

1.8.4.2 
 

  3 
1  

2 1  
  3.1.1 

1.9  10      3.1.1 

1.9.1 1    2 1    3.1.1 

1.9.2    2    3.1.1 

1.9.3 
 

  4 

1  

2 1  

3 1  

  3.1.1 

1.9.4 

 

a)

 

b)

 

  2 0.5    3.1.1 

1.10  50      3.1.6 

1.10.1 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)

20%

50% 12

 

  25 5    3.1.6.1 
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16 

B.1   

  

   

 
   

1.10.2 
 

  15 

1 5  

2 5  

3 2  

  3.1.6.2 

1.10.3 

 

  10 
1 3  

2 1 0.5  
  3.1.6.3 
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  C 

 

 

C.1 60  

C.1   

  

   

 
   

2  60      3.2 

2.1   30     3.2.1 

2.1.1    15 

1  

2

2  

  3.2.1.1 

2.1.2 

 

a

 

b  

c  

d  

  15 2    3.2.1.2 

2.2   30     3.2.2 

2.2.1    15 2    3.2.2 

2.2.2    15 2    3.2.2 
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  D 

 

 

D.1 240  

D.1   

  

   

 
   

3  240      3.3 

3.1   200     3.3.1 

3.1.1        3.3.1.1 

3.1.1.1     

 

  3.3.1.1 

3.1.2        3.3.1.2 

3.1.2.1 JT/T 325    5 1    3.3.1.2.1 

3.1.2.2 
JT/T 198

JT/T 198  
  5 1    3.3.1.2.2 

3.1.2.3 

 

a)  

b)

 

c) 40 mm  

d)  

e)  

f)  

g)  

  5 

1  

2 2-7

1  

  3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.4 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

  10    3.3.1.2.3 
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D.1   

  

   

 
   

3.1.2.5 

 

a) 100 km/h

15 100 km/h

20  

b)

 

  10 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.6 

 

a)  

b)

 

c) 9 m  

d) 3.2 mm

1.6 mm  

e)

25 mm  

f)  

g)

 

h)  

  10 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.7 

 

a)

 

b)  

c)  

d)  

  10 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.8 

 

a)  

1

 

2  

  20    3.3.1.2.3 
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20 

D.1   

  

   

 
   

 

 

3

 

4  

5

 

6  

7  

8

 

b)

 

       

3.1.2.9    8    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.10 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

  5 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.11 
 

  5    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.12 

 

a)  

b) 50 m

1.5 m 3 m  

c)  

d)  

  25 1    3.3.1.2.3 
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D.1   

  

   

 
   

 

e) 2 5 kg

1  

f)

 

g)  

h)  

       

3.1.2.13 

 

a)  

b)  

  3 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.14 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

d)  

  5 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.15 

 

a)

 

b)  

c)  

d)  

  5 1    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.16 

 

a  

b  

  4 0.5    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.17 

 

a)  

b)  

c)  

  3    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.18    2    3.3.1.2.3 
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D.1   

  

   

 
   

3.1.2.19    2    3.3.1.2.3 

3.1.2.20    3    3.3.1.2.4 

3.1.3        3.3.1.3 

3.1.3.1 
 

  8    3.3.1.3.1 

3.1.3.2    10 1    3.3.1.3.2 

3.1.3.3    7 
1  

2 2  
  3.3.1.3.2 

3.1.3.4    5 1    3.3.1.3.3 

3.1.4        3.3.1.4 

3.1.4.1 10 15    5 
10

 
  3.3.1.4 

3.1.4.2 
2  

  5    3.3.1.4 

3.1.5        3.3.1.5 

3.1.5.1 

 

  15 

1 1  

2

0.5  

  3.3.1.5 

3.2   40     3.3.2 

3.2.1 

 

a)  

b)  

  5    3.3.2.1 

3.2.2  

a)  

  5    
3.3.2.2 

3.3.2.3 
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D.1   

  

   

 
   

 

b)  

c)  

d)  

       

3.2.3    10 1    3.3.2.4 

3.2.4    5 1    3.3.2.5 

3.2.5     15 

1

 

2

2  

  3.3.2.6 
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  E 

 

 

E.1 300  

E.1   

  

   

 
 

 

 
 

4  300      3.4 
4.1   50     3.4.1 

4.1.1 
 

  10 
1  

  3.4.1.1 

4.1.2    30 2    3.4.1.2 

4.1.3    10 2    3.4.1.3 

4.2   50     3.4.2 

4.2.1    15 0.5    3.4.2.1 

4.2.2    10 0.5    3.4.2.2 

4.2.3 400 km    5    3.4.2.3 

4.2.4 
22 6  

  10    3.4.2.4 

4.2.5    10 0.5    3.4.2.5 

4.3   150     3.4.3 

4.3.1    5    3.4.3.1 

4.3.2 
24 h 8 h 4 h

2 h 20 min  
  20 1    3.4.3.2 
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25 

E.1   

  

   

 
 

 

  

4.3.3 
 

  10 
1  

2 1  
  3.4.3.3 

4.3.4 
 

  10 
1  

2 3  
  3.4.3.4 

4.3.5    10 1    3.4.3.5 

4.3.6    10 1    3.4.3.6 

4.3.7    50 2    3.4.3.7 
4.3.8    10 1    3.4.3.8 

4.3.9    5 3    3.4.3.9 

4.3.10    5    3.4.3.10 

4.3.11 
150 m  

  10    3.4.3.11 

4.3.12    5    3.4.3.12 
4.4   50     3.4.4 

4.4.1    10    3.4.4.1 

4.4.2 
 

  30 
1 1  

2 5  
  3.4.4.2 

4.4.3 6 3    10    3.4.4.3 
 

_________________________________ 


